
WINE LIST

80,000/=
110,000/=
110,000/=
110,000/=

80,000/=
89,000/=

HOUSE WINE
Red dry 18,000/=

18,000/=
18,000/=
18,000/=

White dry 
Red sweet 

White sweet 

RED DRY
Baron D’Arignac
Nederburg Carbernet Sauvignon
KWV Carbernet Sauvignon
Nederburg Merlot

SWEET RED
4 Cousins
Sweet Lips

ROSE
Herxheim Rose Wine 90,000/=

90,000/=
100,000/=

Nederburg Rose
Herxheim Pinot Noir

WHITE DRY
Nederburg Sauvignon 110,000/=

110,000/=
140,000/=

80,000/=

Nederburg Chadonnay
KWV Sauvignon Blanc
Baron D’Arignac

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco 90,000/=

100,000/=
140,000/=

JP Chenet Ice Edition
Secco Weiss

WHITE SWEET

4 Cousins 80,000/=


